Fiscal Year

REQ # RQ26-00385
Physical Education/Peninsula Community Center

08/13/2025
Peninsula Community Center

08/13/2025
06/05/2026

Six hundred twenty six thousand three hundred and thirty two
626,332.00

2025-2026

Peninsula Communit  Center/PE+
Business Office

08/13/2025

Peninsula Community Center/PE+

Meredith McLean
Rick Edson Meredith McLean

Chief Business Official PCC Executive Director

John R. Baker, Ed.D

Superintendent

x Non-Profit